
Foul Water Drainage

Manhole Number

CW01

CW02

EX. CW

FW01

FW02

FW03

FW04

FW05

FW06

FW07

FW08

FW09

FW10

FW11

FW12

FW13

FW14

FW15

Cover Level
(m)

193.425

189.679

190.380

198.928

199.094

199.410

199.872

199.670

199.408

199.194

198.290

197.228

199.058

195.520

192.619

191.016

194.531

193.567

Invert Level
(m)

188.985m

188.605m

188.580m

196.670m

196.605m

196.410m

196.285m

196.195m

196.030m

195.885m

195.680m

195.160m

197.480m

192.375m

190.605m

189.700m

189.235m

189.085m

Manhole Type
 and Size

Manhole Type A
Figure B.6

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type B
Figure B.9

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type B
Figure B.9

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type B
Figure B.9

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type B
Figure B.9

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type A
Figure B.6

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type B
Figure B.9

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type A
Figure B.6

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type A
Figure B.6

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type A
Figure B.6

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type B
Figure B.9

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type B
Figure B.9

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type B
Figure B.9

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type A
Figure B.6

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type B
Figure B.9

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type B
Figure B.9

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type A
Figure B.6

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Manhole Type A
Figure B.6

1200mm dia.
D400 - 150mm (d)
675mm x 675mm

Depth to Invert
(m)

4.440

1.460

2.186

2.258

2.489

3.000

3.587

3.475

3.378

3.309

2.610

2.068

1.578

3.145

2.014

1.316

5.296

4.482

Easting

412043.898

412092.480

412093.817

411902.298

411905.524

411914.828

411924.198

411935.070

411956.506

411972.033

411986.273

411990.183

411953.466

412009.245

412023.257

412047.879

412024.469

412041.223

Northing

413039.256

413053.910

413056.402

413168.967

413160.982

413146.575

413123.384

413127.777

413132.636

413138.909

413103.675

413071.264

413001.549

413024.085

412962.344

412972.292

413030.236

413040.691

Incoming Pipe
Reference

1.011
1.011

1.012

1.013

1.000

1.001

1.002

1.003

1.004

1.005

1.006

1.007

2.000
1.008

3.000

3.001
1.009

1.010

Incoming Pipe
Diameter (mm)

150
225

225

225

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150
150

150

150
150

150

Incoming Pipe
Invert Level

189.060
188.985

188.605

188.580

196.605

196.475

196.285

196.195

196.030

195.885

195.680

195.160

193.875
193.875

189.700

189.235
190.735

189.085

Outgoing Pipe
Reference

1.012

1.013

1.000

1.001

1.002

1.003

1.004

1.005

1.006

1.007

1.008

2.000

1.009

3.000

3.001

1.010

1.011

Outgoing Pipe
Diameter (mm)

225

225

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

Outgoing Pipe
Invert Level (m)

188.985

188.605

196.670

196.605

196.475

196.285

196.195

196.030

195.885

195.680

195.160

197.480

192.375

190.605

189.700

189.235

189.085

General Notes

1. Do not scale this drawing.
2. All dimensions are in millimeters unless stated otherwise.
3. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all other

relevant drawings & specifications.
4. All proprietary items to be installed in strict compliance

with manufacturers instructions and recommendations.
5. No works shall commence on site until approval has been

obtained from all relevant Agencies / Authorities.
6. All dimensions referred to in this drawing must be verified.

Project ref: scale: original paper size:

drawing title:

project:

client:

date:

Drawing Number: Checked by:Drawn by:

Copyright © Elston Engineering Ltd. All rights reserved.
Copying of these plans in full or in part is not permitted unless
the written consent of Elston Engineering Ltd is obtained.

29.09.2025

EE100008-214 SG

Foul Water Manhole Shcedules

Land off Roslyn Avenue, Netherton, Huddersfield

EE100008 NTS A1

SG

1 Chapel Farm Close, Elston, Newark, Nottinghamshire, NG23 5PW
W: www.elstonengineering.com
E: enquiries@elstonengineering.com
T: 07931 391372

Preliminary

rev description drawn date

P1 First Issue SG 29.09.25

P2 Drawing updated to suit revised
site layout plan.

SG 04.11.25


	Sheets and Views
	EE100018-214


